
Well Name:   SCHAEFER 02-22

API

05-123-10656
Quarter 3

NE
Quarter 4

SE
Section

22
Township

6
Township N/S Dir

N
Range

66
Range E/W Dir

W
County/Parish

WELD
State/Province

COLORADO
TD (max) (f.

7,290.0

Proposed P&A WBD

VERTICAL - ORIGINAL HOLE, 8/15/2017 9:18:45 AM

TVD 
(ftKB)

MD 
(ftKB)

12.1

370.1

486.5

487.9

805.1

855.0

2,200.1

2,253.9

2,395.0

2,399.9

2,500.0

6,215.9

6,660.1

6,859.9

6,972.1

7,051.8

7,109.9

7,115.2

7,143.0

7,163.1

7,165.0

7,169.9

7,178.1

7,183.1

7,225.1

7,232.9

7,233.6

7,253.0

7,272.6

7,274.0

Vertical schematic (actual)

FOX HILLS BASE EST (final)

CODELL (final)

NIOBRARA (final)

NIOBRARA A (final)

NIOBRARA B (final)

NIOBRARA C (final)

FORT HAYS (final)

GREENHORN (final)

Production; 12.0-7,274.0; 7,262.00; 2; 4 1/2; 4.05

Production Casing Cement (plug); 7,233.0-
7,274.0; 6/16/1982; NO BOND 6324'-6812', 

SPORADIC BOND 6812'-7274'

Perforated; 7,170.0-7,178.0; 6/25/1982

Perforated; 7,165.0-7,183.0; 1/26/2005

Tubing - Production; 10.5-7,154.7; 7,144.18; 2; 2 
3/8; 0.00

Production Casing Cement; 6,216.0-7,274.0; 
6/16/1982; NO BOND 6324'-6812', SPORADIC 

BOND 6812'-7274'

Surface; 12.0-488.0; 476.00; 1; 8 5/8; 0.00

Surface Cement; 12.0-488.0; 6/8/1982

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 7,110.0-7,115.0; 4 1/2

Cement Plug; 6,660.0-7,110.0; 8/14/2017; 35 sx

Perforated; 2,500.0; 8/14/2017

Balance Plug; 2,400.0-2,500.0; 8/14/2017; 10 sx

Cement Retainer; 2,395.0-2,400.0; 4 1/2

Cement Squeeze; 2,200.0-2,500.0; 8/14/2017;  
115 sx

Cement Plug; 2,254.0-2,395.0; 8/14/2017; 10 sx

Balance Plug; 805.0-855.0; 8/14/2017; 5 sx

Balance Plug; 12.0-805.0; 8/14/2017; 310 sx

Offset wells within 1 mile

Type
Dist to Well 
(miles) Depth

Water Well 1 605


